
920 LEE AVE, DE PERE, WI, 54115-1131
https://www.adashunjones.com

920 LEE AVE, DE
PERE, WI,
54115-1131

$119,900

Excellent West De Pere location for this 3 bd 1+ bath ranch. Lg family rm addition with
cathedral ceilings, cozy wood burning stove, freshly painted and new carpet completing a
nice open feel to the living space. Most of the home boasts hardwood flrs, includes
appliances and window treatments. Lg fenced back yard w/ huge...

Casey
RLT Real Estate LLC

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1264 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1264

Tax Amount: 2816

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X11 Main

Bedroom 2 09X10 Main

Bedroom 3 08X10 Main

Family Room 16X19 Main

Kitchen 09X10 Main

Living Room 14X15 Main

Dining Room 07X10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Pressboard Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Casey L Ladowski Agent Email: cladowski@rltrealestate.com


